Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6FC5203-0AF22-0AA2
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6fc5203-0af22-0aa2
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.59 kgs
Product Type Machine Control Panel
Series SINUMERIK
Interface Type MPI
Input Voltage DC 24 V
Dimensions 483 x 155 x 77 mm
Weight 1.6 kg
Emergency Stop Button Diameter 22 mm
Compatible Systems SINUMERIK 840D, 840Di, 810D
Description
The Siemens 6FC5203-0AF22-0AA2 is a SINUMERIK Machine Control Panel (MCP) designed for
precise machine operation in industrial settings. This model features a 19-inch width,
mechanical keys, and a 22 mm emergency stop button, ensuring both functionality and
safety. It operates with a DC 24 V input voltage and is equipped with an MPI interface
for seamless communication. The panel's dimensions are 483 mm in width, 155 mm in height,
and 77 mm in depth, with a weight of 1.6 kg. It is compatible with the SINUMERIK 840D,
840Di, and 810D systems, making it suitable for a range of CNC applications. This control
panel is ideal for operators seeking a reliable and efficient interface for machine
control.